
RESOLUTION w·,. 72-44 

August 3, 1972 

BUDGET TRANSFEl<S 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of Bloomington, 
Indiana, that the City Controller of said City will adjust the 
appropriations of the following budget, to-wit: 

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 

FROM i 22 Heat. Light, Power, 
Water and Sewage 

TO # 24 Printing & Advertising 

# 72 Furniture D "'ixt;ures 

FROM #265 Code Book 

TO # 55 Subscriptions 

COffi10N COUNCIL 

$1,200.00 

1,118.49 

$1,300.00 

FROM # 21 Communication & Transportation 

TO # 72 Furniture & Fixtures $ 462.34 

ENVIRONMENTAL COMHISSION 

FROH # 36 Supplies 

TO # 72 Furniture & Fixtures $ 33.56 

• 
PLANNING 

FROH # 26 Other c,-,-' __ ,c;t.ual Ser"'..'ic.::~ 

TO i 21 Communication & Transportation 
$5,000.00 

# 37 Other Supplies 

# 55 Subscriptions & Dues 

# 36 Office Supplies 

600.00 

100.00 

500.00 

$2,318.49 

$1,300.00 

$ 462.34 

$ 33.56 

$6,200.00 

f"" 12 "" . p ,,;-1-t--r, --,----.. I ~I! ~~, I 1>--6-'Le.Urutl. 
Charlotte T. Zietlow, President 
Common Council, City of Bloomington 

~U.J71c~ 
F a:IlCiSx. HcCloskey;Ma'{, 
City of Bloomington, Indiana 

ADOPTED:~ c3:1/2v?.. .. 

.. 
' . 


